



Product Specification: Graham Crackers

Version: 1 Replaces: None

Item Number:

Country of Origin: USA

Pack Size: 10 Pound Box

RW or EW Weight: RW

Brand on Box: Ice Cream Factory

Item Description: 10 Pound Box of Graham Crackers

UPC: 850052035792

Date Code: Julian

GTIN: 00850052035792

Date Code Location: Label

Date Code Format: Julian Date/Machine Number/Shift/Batch/Creator

Product Image

Product Label

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size	54 g
Amount per serving	
Calories	240
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 6g	31%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	9%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 36g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 22g Added Sugars	43%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 50mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	



Product Properties: Graham Crackers

Ingredients: Brown Sugar, **Butter**, Graham Cracker (**Unbleached Wheat Flour, Graham Flour**, Molasses, Canola Oil, Plum Oil, Salt, Cinnamon, Spices, Nutmeg, Sugar, Salt, Baking Soda, Vanilla Extract, Natural Coloring.)

10# Box of Graham Crackers

Packaging: 10" X 7.25" X 7.75" Cardboard Box with plastic liner

Box Weight: 10 Pounds

Kosher: TBD Halal: Yes Organic: No GMO Free: No Clean Label: Yes

Piece Count (Case): 1 Case Count: 1- 10 pound

Physical Properties

Color: Brown Flavor: Graham

Texture: Crunchy Body: Firm

Certificate of Analysis: Available upon request

Packaging

Case per Pallet: 144 cases

Pallet Size: 44"x48"

Case Packaging: Corrugated Carboard

Approximate Case Weight: 10 Pounds



Allergen Information: Graham Cracker

Components:	Present in Product	Present in other Products/same line	Present in Same plant
Peanuts	N	Y	Y
Tree Nuts	N	Y	Y
Seasame	N	Y	Y
Milk	Y	Y	Y
Eggs	N	Y	Y
Fish	N	N	N
Shellfish	N	N	N
Soy	N	Y	Y
Wheat	Y	Y	Y